Pandora 7
FEATURES
Project:
Catalog Number:
Notes:
OUTDOOR POLE ARM-MOUNTED AREA & ROADWAY LUMINAIRE
Wattage Options: Available in two sizes with
wattages from 75W to 300W (75W, 100W,

bracket with a 76mm sleeve.
*Accessories sold separately.
ORDERING EXAMPLE: BSL-PD7-300-MV-F00402-1-10-SF-BK
ORDERING INFORMATION
© 2024 Big Shine LED
Page 7bswpartnerhub.com | orders@bswpartnerhub.com | (845) 219-5548
300 Corporate Blvd., Newburgh, NY 12550
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE*
Photocell (Dusk-to-Dawn Sensor): Automates lighting to turn on at dusk and off at dawn, optimizing
energy use.
Advanced Control Options: Includes intelligent control modules for comprehensive energy
management, advanced dimming, and scheduling.
Conduit Adapters: For seamless integration with various electrical conduit systems.
Surge Protection Devices (SPDs): Protects the fixture from power surges and lightning strikes.
SERIES
WATTAGE
& LUMEN
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
CORELATED
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
(CCT)
BEAM
ANGLE
CONTROL
OPTIONS
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
FINISH
COLOR
PD7
75W
(11250lm)
MV (100-
277V)
30K (3000K)
F00402
(7H×5V)
0-10V
SF
(Slipfitter
Mount)
BK
(Black)
100W
(15000lm)
HV (277-
480V)
40K (4000K)
F00403
(7H×6V)
Photocell
YM (Yoke
Mount)
BZ
(Bronze)
120W
(18000lm)
50K (5000K)
TR
(Trunnion